



IN THE HIGH COURT OF ORISSA AT CUTTACK

W.P.(C) No. 32316 of 2024

Sujata Mallick

....

Petitioner

Mr. M.K. Mohanty, Advocate

-versus-

Chinmayee Behera & others Opposite Parties

Mr. P.K. Ray, AGA

Mr. G.P. Jena, Advocate

CORAM: JUSTICE V. NARASINGH

ORDER

10.02.2026

Order No.

15. 1. As prayed for, list this matter on 17.02.2026 at 2:00 pm.
2. Interim order passed earlier shall continue till the next date.

(V. Narasingh)
Judge

Ayesha